

ABOUT CAESARS ENTERTAINMENT, INC.

The newly formed Caesars Entertainment, Inc. combines two hospitality giants, Eldorado Resorts and Caesars Entertainment, to create the largest casino and entertainment company in the U.S. With more than 55 destinations worldwide and operating casinos in 16 states, Caesars Entertainment, Inc. offers guests the finest restaurants, biggest entertainment, elite meeting and conventions facilities and unparalleled shopping. The company's core values; integrity, quality and family-style service, shape its commitment to its employees, community, and valued guests.

HISTORY AND THE FUTURE

- The Caesars Entertainment Corporation (CEC) legacy began with Bill Harrah in Reno, NV in 1937
- Donald Carano opened Eldorado Reno in 1973, forging ahead against advice on opening a brand-new hotel casino
- In 2020, Eldorado Resorts completes the acquisition of Caesars Entertainment Corporation (CEC) to create Caesars Entertainment, Inc.
- Together, the combined organization looks to build upon their incredible success as the premiere leader in gaming and hospitality, offering first-class destinations and amenities, extraordinary entertainment and renowned accommodations.

FAST FACTS

- Largest casino and entertainment company in the United States with over 55 destinations worldwide
- Casinos in 16 states across the U.S. including Nevada, Colorado, Missouri, Iowa, Florida, Mississippi, Louisiana, Ohio, Illinois, Indiana, New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Arizona, North Carolina, California and Maryland.
- Over 80 years of operating experience
- Caesars Rewards is the first and largest loyalty program in the industry with more than 60 million customers in the combined network
- More than 2 million square feet of meeting space
- For more information, visit www.caesars.com/corporate

